

Main Office:

Mova Building
No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
Singapore 159419
Tel: (65) 6476 3333
Fax: (65) 6271 5891
www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:

Block 1008,
Bukit Merah Lane 3,
#01-04/06/08/94
Singapore 159722

Tel: (65) 6272 3892
Fax: (65) 6270 8314

Co. Reg. 198904033G
GST Reg. M2-008864-2

Estimate

09/06/2022

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
300 BEACH ROAD
#17-04/07 The Concourse
SINGAPORE 199555.

Attention :- XA025

Page # :- 1

Veh # :- YQ3538K

Veh Model :- MITSUBISHI FUSO

Estimate# :- CK423469

Claim # :-

ACC. Date :- 01/06/22

Terms :- C.O.D Days

Remarks :- CK 145695

No.	Description	Qty	U.Price	Amounts S\$
LIST ITEMS :				
1.	FRONT WINDSCREEN	1 PC	2,380.05	2,380.05
2.	WINDSCREEN WEATHERSTRIP	1 PC	562.46	562.46
3.	WINDSCREEN SENSOR TAPE	1 PC	50.00	50.00
4.	WIPER ARM LH	1 PC	178.95	178.95
5.	WIPER ARM RH	1 PC	178.95	178.95
6.	WIPER MOTOR (CHECK)	1 PC		
7.	WIPER LINKAGE	1 PC	1,023.00	1,023.00
8.	WIPER MOTOR BRACKET	1 PC	201.10	201.10
9.	PANEL WINDSHIELD LOWER	1 PC	250.00	250.00
10.	WIPER PANEL STICKER	1 PC	233.40	233.40
11.	CORNER PANEL LH & RH	2 PC	936.92	1,873.84
12.	CORNER PANEL WEATHERSTRIP LH & RH	2 PC	35.00	70.00
13.	CORNER PANEL BRACKET RH & LH	2 PC	37.70	75.40
14.	LAMP FR TURN SIGNAL LH & RH	2 PC	225.00	450.00
15.	FRONT PANEL RUBBER SEAL	1 PC	125.10	125.10
16.	FRONT PANEL	1 PC	2,850.00	2,850.00
17.	FRONT PANEL LATCH LH & RH (CATCH)	2 PC	91.98	183.96
18.	FRONT PANEL HINGE LH & RH	2 PC	104.96	209.92
19.	BRACKET FRONT PANEL OPENER	1 PC	14.00	14.00
20.	FUSO EMBLEM	1 PC	227.80	227.80
21.	BLUETEC DECAL	1 PC	35.00	70.00
22.	DASH PANEL	1 PC	4,310.00	4,310.00
23.	DASH PANEL REINFORCEMENT	1 PC	1,150.00	1,150.00
24.	DASH PANEL MEMBER	1 PC	1,450.00	1,450.00
25.	COOLANT SPARE TANK	1 PC	193.34	193.34
26.	RADIATOR GRILLE	1 PC	678.22	678.22
27.	MARK FIGHTER	1 PC	67.00	67.00
28.	MARK THREE - DIAMOND	1 PC	40.00	40.00
29.	RADIATOR GRILLE BRACKET	1 PC	45.00	45.00
30.	WEATHERSTRIP RADIATOR GRILLE	1 PC	170.00	170.00
31.	BRACKET CAB HINGE LH & RH	2 PC	668.84	1,337.68
32.	CAB HINGE BUSH LH & RH	2 PC	50.00	100.00
33.	CUSHION CAB FR MOUNTING LH & RH	2 PC	180.00	360.00
34.	TORSION BAR	1 PC	247.24	247.24
35.	TORSION BAR CAB TILT UPPER	1 PC	484.50	484.50
36.	TORSION BAR ARM LH & RH	2 PC	411.83	823.66
37.	TORSION BAR ARM BUSH LH & RH	2 PC	10.00	20.00
38.	POWER STEERING BOX	1 PC	8,853.74	8,853.74
39.	POWER STEERING BOX BRACKET	1 PC	1,977.00	1,977.00
40.	A/C HEATER INTAKE DUCT	1 PC	165.00	165.00
41.	A/C HEATER	1 PC	1,950.00	1,950.00
42.	A/C BLOWER	1 PC	917.40	917.40
43.	A/C GAS HOSE 2	1 PC	454.00	454.00
44.	A/C GAS HOSE 3	1 PC	300.00	300.00
45.	BRAKE FLUID RESERVIOR	1 PC	241.68	241.68
46.	MUDGUARD RH	1 PC	440.58	440.58
47.	ENGINE ROOM COVER UPPER	1 PC	550.00	550.00
48.	CABIN UNDERNEATH HEAT INSULATOR (CHECK)	1 PC		
49.	CABIN FLOOR PANEL	1 PC	2,970.00	2,970.00
50.	CABIN FLOOR PANEL DEADENING MATS	1 PC	350.00	350.00
51.	CAB STAY STAND	1 PC	1,013.94	1,013.94

Main Office:

Mova Building
No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
Singapore 159419
Tel: (65) 6476 3333
Fax: (65) 6271 5891
www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:

Block 1008,
Bukit Merah Lane 3,
#01-04/06/08/94
Singapore 159722
Tel: (65) 6272 3892
Fax: (65) 6270 8314
Co. Reg. 198904033G
GST Reg. M2-0088664-2

Estimate

09/06/2022

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
300 BEACH ROAD
#17-04/07 The Concourse
SINGAPORE 199555.

Attention :- XA025

Page # :- 1 145695

Veh # :- YQ3538K

Veh Model :- MITSUBISHI FUSO

Estimate# :- CK423469

Claim # :-

ACC. Date :- 01/06/22

Terms :- C.O.D Days

Remarks :-

No.	Description	Qty	U.Price	Amounts S\$
52.	TUBRO INTERCOOLER (CHECK) ?	1	PC	
53.	RADIATOR (CHECK) ?	1	PC	
54.	FUSO COOLANT ?	1	PC	230.00 230.00
55.	POWER STEERING FLUID RESERVIOR ?	1	PC	800.63 800.63
56.	POWER STEERING FLUID ?	1	PC	80.00 80.00
57.	HOOK CAB HOLD DOWN MAIN ?	1	PC	740.00 740.00
58.	CAB BRIDGE CENTER ?	1	PC	750.00 750.00
59.	CAB BRIDGE SUPPORT LH ?	1	PC	250.00 250.00
60.	CAB BRIDGE SUPPORT RH ?	1	PC	314.00 314.00
61.	RR BRACKET ASSY, CAB HINGE UPPER LH & RH ?	2	PC	502.00 1,004.00
62.	BRIDGE CAB RR MOUNTING ?	2	PC	650.00 1,300.00
63.	BRIDGE CAB RR MOUNTING TOP BRACKET 540167 ?	2	PC	134.70 269.40
64.	WASHER TANK	1	PC	354.50 354.50
65.	STEERING COLUMN DUST COVER CR4	1	PC	43.80 43.80
66.	STERING COLUMN ?	1	PC	1,830.00 1,830.00
67.	INSTRUMENT PANEL ?	1	PC	2,500.00 2,500.00
68.	INSTRUMENT PANEL ASSISTANT SIDE (LH) - CR	1	PC	168.00 168.00
69.	INSTRUMENT PANEL, CLIPS - CR	10	PC	2.00 20.00
70.	FRONT PANEL STRICKER LH & RH RT	2	PC	30.00 60.00

LIST TOTAL S\$

53,582.24

15% COST PLUS S\$

8,037.34

61,619.58

SPECIAL NET ITEMS :

1.	IU BRACKET - M	1	PC	40.00 25 40.00
2.	BRAKE FLUID - M	1	PC	40.00 30 40.00
3.	A/C GAS - M	1	PC	30.00 30.00
4.	SPEED LIMITER STICKER - M	1	PC	80.00 50 80.00

SPECIAL NET TOTAL S\$

190.00

LABOUR :

TO CUT / WELD/ PANEL BEAT WIPER PANEL, DASH
PANEL, DASH PANEL REINFORCEMENT & FLOOR PANEL
TO REMOVE & REFIT FRONT CABIN HEAD TO ASSIST
REPAIR. TO REALIGN CABIN HEAD BACK TO
POSITION. TO PANEL BEAT RH FRONT DOOR . TO
REALIGN BOTH FRONT A-PILLAR

1800 2,000.00

TO SPRAY PAINT ON FRONT WIPER PANEL, DASH
PANEL, FRONT PANEL, LH / RH CORNER PANEL,
FLOOR PANEL, FRONT GRILLE, FRONT BUMPER,
RH FRONT DOOR , CABIN REAR PANEL

1300 1,700.00

TO REMOVE & REPLACE FRONT WINDSCREEN (FM65)

150 180.00

TO REMOVE FRONT DASHBOARD

200 250.00

TO REMOVE & REPLACE A/C SYSTEM

200 250.00

bisa

Main Office:
 Mova Building
 No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
 Singapore 159419
 Tel: (65) 6478 3333
 Fax: (65) 6271 5891
 www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:
 Block 1008,
 Bukit Merah Lane 3,
 #01-04/06/08/84
 Singapore 159722

Tel: (65) 6272 3892
 Fax: (65) 6270 8314
 Co. Reg. 198904033G
 GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

Estimate

02/06/2022

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
 300 BEACH ROAD
 #17-04/07 The Concourse
 SINGAPORE 199555.

Page # :- 1 145695

Veh # :- YQ3538K

Veh Model :- MITSUBISHI FUSO

Estimate# :- CK423469

Claim # :-

ACC. Date :- 01/06/22

Terms :- C.O.D Days

Remarks :-

Attention :- XA025

No.	Description	Qty	U.Price	Amounts S\$
	TO REMOVE CABIN INTERIOR TRIM, UPHOSTERY, FLOOR MATS, SCUFF PLATE, CUSHION SEAT TO ASSIST REPAIR	170		180.00
	TO ADJUST CABIN TILT MOUNTING TORSION	170		220.00
	TO APPLY ANTI RUST PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREAS	30		80.00
	TO APPLY BODY SEALANT ON CUTTING AREAS	30		80.00
	TO CHECK & CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST ON RADIATOR LEAKAGE	30		80.00
	TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT "LORRY 24FT"	150		180.00
	TO CONDUCT WIRING CONNECTION DIAGNOSE, SETTING AFTER REPAIR	100		150.00
	LABOUR TOTAL S\$			5,350.00

E. & O.E

NON-TAX AMOUNT S

AMOUNT S\$ 67,159.58

GST @ 7 % 4,701.17

AMOUNT DUE S\$ 71,860.75

BRIAN ENG

A/P: 8717 3377

Customer's Signature/Co. Stamp **MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD**

Steve (LKK)
 10/6/22, 11.00

OD. M M
 EXPIR.?

L/S

My kg
 15 kg

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
 the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Resurvey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No legal action(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
 is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer